
LOT 6 BLOCK D OSCEOLA ESTATES

ORB 425-271, PROB#03-274-CP

BROOKS CAROL ANN WARE
210 NE CARNATION PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

15-3S-18-10288-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
05

10318.010 1.00/

09/22/2015 DF 0.39 4,017 0 0 4,017

STANDARD
3

31,068
7,650
4,017
42,735
25,269
17,466

HX HB 17,466
0

42,735
0

42,735

1074/2583 11/10/2004 WD Q I 06 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN ROBERT WARE III

CAROL ANN WARE BROO

0399/0015 6/01/1977 03 Q V 1,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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XFOB:1:1: TALLO MH

2006HX Base Yr

210 NE CARNATION PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 60
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 04 ROOF TOP 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,512 85.6170 51.37 77,671 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 324 100 324 6,658

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 24,411

1,512 1,512 31,068

BAS= W64 S12 E2 BAS= S12 E27N12 W27$ E27 S12 E35 N24$.

BAS

64

12

2 27

12

35

24

BAS12

27

12

27

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 24 20 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 0 0 3 50 250

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

7,650

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 120.00 148.00 0.39 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,300.00 10,300.00 4,017


